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AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 605.00 5CD2023S FRONT BRAKE CABLE SMALLDEMAX 1  121.00SPLENDOR SU

 390.00 2DRV102 FRONT MUDGUARDDRIVEN 2  195.00CD DLX

 310.00 21502 GEAR SHAFTESTO 3  155.00HH

 297.60 21502B GEAR SHAFTESTO 4  148.80CD DLX

 215.76 21552A GEAR LEVER C.PESTO 5  107.88CD DLX

 210.80 51553 SHOCKER TUBE NUTESTO 6  42.16HH SS

 181.04 22303D KICK RACHET HEAVY DUTYESTO 7  90.52XL SUPER

 198.40 21552 GEAR LEVERESTO 8  99.20SPLENDOR

 260.40 21936 GEAR SHAFTESTO 9  130.20KB4S

 74.40 10HOPE2356 HEAD DOWEL KITHOPE 10  7.44HH

 133.30 1HOPE2564 HEAD LIGHT KANHOPE 11  133.30KB4S

 330.00 1MK10 CLUTCH SHOE ASSYMK 12  330.00TVS XL

 28.00 10PA5345 HEAD WASHER KITPEE AAY 13  2.80HH

 516.00 2P810 FRONT MUDGUARDPINNACLE 14  258.00CD DLX LTS

 528.00 2P540 HEAD LIGHT MASK (S/S)HUFPINNACLE 15  264.00CD DLX LTS

 31.50 10SS126 FORK LEG LOCKSIMPLEX 16  3.15HH

 166.32 1T884 SPEEDO METER CASE N.M.TMC 17  166.32CALIBER

 745.92 12T1766 MIRROR N.MTMC 18  62.16SHINE

 767.52 2REGRSUSP R R UNIT VARROC 19  383.76SPLENDOR SU

 246.48 2RELYWEGO SELF RELAYVARROC 20  123.24WEGO

 77  6236.44

 6246.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  10.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


